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	Opponent
	Place
	Time
	Team

	Tues Nov 10
	Preseason
	PDL
	TBA
	Varsity

	Thurs Nov 12
	Preseason
	PDL
	TBA
	Varsity

	Mon Nov 16
	Jay
	Home
	5/6:15
	JV/Varsity

	Thurs Nov 19
	Walton
	Away
	5/6:30
	JV/Varsity

	Mon Nov 30
	Munroe
	Home
	5:00
	Varsity

	Tues Dec 1
	Rocky* 
	Home
	2:15
	Varsity

	Thurs Dec 3
	Freeport*
	Home
	3:30/6:00
	JV/Varsity

	Fri Dec 4
	Bethlehem* 
	Home
	3:30/6:00
	JV/Varsity

	Tues Dec 8
	Graceville*
	Home
	3:30/6:00
	JV/Varsity

	Thurs Dec 10
	Holmes County Christmas Tourney
	Bethlehem
	TBA
	JV/Varsity

	Sat Dec 12
	Holmes County Christmas Tourney
	Bethlehem
	TBA
	JV/Varsity

	Thurs Dec 17
	Jay Classic 
	Jay
	TBA
	Varsity

	Fri Dec 18
	Slocomb Tourney
	Slocomb
	TBA
	Varsity

	Sat Dec 19
	Slocomb Tourney
	Slocomb
	TBA
	Varsity

	Mon Dec 21
	Slocomb Tourney
	Slocomb
	TBA
	Varsity

	Thurs Jan 7
	Bonifay
	Away
	5:30/6:45
	JV/Varsity

	Fri Jan 8
	Bethlehem*
	Away
	3:30/6:00
	JV/Varsity

	Sat Jan 9
	Bozeman Tourney
	Bozeman
	TBA
	JV

	Tues Jan 12
	PDL*
	Away
	3:30/6:00
	JV/Varsity

	Thurs Jan 14
	Graceville
	Away
	5:00/6:15
	JV/Varsity

	Fri Jan 15
	Blountstown
	Away
	5:00
	Varsity

	Mon Jan 18
	Freeport*
	Away
	12:00/2:30
	JV/Varsity

	Tues Jan 19
	PDL*
	Home
	3:30/6:00
	JV/Varsity

	Fri Jan 22
	Bonifay*
	Home
	3:30/6:00
	JV/Varsity

	Thurs Jan 28
	Munroe*
	Away
	6:15
	Varsity

	Sat Jan 30
	Walton
	Homecoming
	5:00
	Varsity

	Tues Feb 2
	Districts
	Satellite Round
	TBA
	Varsity

	Thurs Feb 4
	Districts
	PDL
	TBA
	Varsity

	Sat Feb 6
	Districts
	PDL
	TBA
	Varsity
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